
 
Saturday November 4, 2023 
The Crowning of Champions 

First Responders and Military Night 
All First Responders and Military receive $10.00 off grandstand admission with ID. 

 
Pricing Information 

General Admission: Adult Grandstand $22 | Youth 6-12 $12 | Under 5 free 
Pit Admission: $40 | Age 5 and under free 

Time Event Length/Notes 
12:30 pm Pits Open/Driver Registration Begins South Pit and North Pit 
2:00 pm Practice Begins Rotating Practice 
2:00 pm Grandstands Open  
4:00 pm Opening Ceremonies  
To Follow Qualifying Begins   Any division with group qualifying 

will be a 5-lap session. 
 Mini Stocks 

Late Models 
Street Stocks 
SK Lights 
Trucks 
SK Modifieds 

8 laps                  North Pits 
8 laps                  North/South Pits 
8 laps                  North Pits 
8 laps                  South Pits 
8 laps                  North Pits 
8 laps                  South Pits 

To Follow  Feature Racing Begins  
 Mini Stocks 

Late Models 
Street Stocks 
SK Lights 
Trucks 
SK Modifieds® 

25 laps 
30 laps 
25 laps 
25 laps 
50 laps 
35 laps 

Thank you to all the Fans, and Race Teams!! 
See you all in 2024!! 

 

 
 


